®
Electro-Mechanical Actuators
MADE IN
AMERICA
®
Electro-Mechanical Actuators
Electro-Mechanical Actuator
Internal temperature

NOTE: All models are of reverse-parallel design.
HyperCyl-ema Ordering Information
HPEL – ** – *** – ** – **
Load Rating (1, 2, 3, 4, 8, 10, 15, 20, 25 tons)
RS - Roller Screw or BS - Ball Screw
Stroke ( 8.00” or 14.00” )
Options ( D = Drive, S = HyperView Press, C = Cable Sets )
Model F FB G GF UF TF KK M R RD RF WF ZB AF AT
HPEL-01-RS 5.00 0.53 1.25 10.75 6.25 5.31 3/4-16 2.00 3.32 3.00 0.38 2.25 25.00 5.50 0.63
HPEL-02-RS 5.00 0.53 1.25 10.75 6.25 5.31 3/4-16 2.00 3.32 3.00 0.38 2.25 25.00 5.50 0.63
HPEL-04-RS 7.50 0.81 2.00 17.50 9.50 7.69 3/4-16 2.50 5.73 3.75 0.50 2.75 27.50 8.75 0.75
HPEL-08-RS 8.50 0.81 2.00 17.50 11.00 9.25 1-14 3.00 6.00 4.25 0.50 2.75 30.50 8.75 1.00
HPEL-10-RS 8.50 0.81 2.00 17.50 11.00 9.25 1-14 3.00 6.00 4.25 0.50 2.75 30.50 8.75 1.00
HPEL-15-RS 8.50 0.81 2.00 17.50 11.00 9.25 1-14 3.00 6.00 4.25 0.50 2.75 34.44 8.75 1.00
HPEL-20-RS 8.50 0.81 2.00 23.50 11.00 9.25 1-1/2-12 3.50 6.00 4.75 0.50 3.00 32.81 12.75 1.00
HPEL-25-RS 8.50 0.81 2.00 21.25 11.00 9.25 1-1/2-12 3.50 6.00 4.75 0.50 3.00 36.32 11.25 1.00
Model F FB G GF UF TF KK M R RD RF WF ZB AF AT
HPEL-01-BS1 5.00 0.53 1.25 10.75 6.25 5.31 3/4-16 2.00 3.32 3.00 0.38 2.25 23.00 5.50 0.63
HPEL-01-BS2 5.00 0.53 1.25 10.75 6.25 5.31 3/4-16 2.00 3.32 3.00 0.38 2.25 25.00 5.50 0.63
HPEL-02-BS1 5.00 0.53 1.25 13.50 6.25 5.31 3/4-16 2.00 3.32 3.00 0.38 2.25 25.00 8.00 0.63
HPEL-02-BS2 5.00 0.53 1.25 12.00 6.25 5.31 3/4-16 2.50 3.32 3.50 0.38 2.25 27.00 6.25 0.63
HPEL-04-BS1 5.00 0.53 1.25 13.50 6.25 5.31 3/4-16 2.50 3.32 3.50 0.38 2.25 27.00 8.00 0.63
HPEL-04-BS2 7.50 0.81 2.00 17.50 9.50 7.69 1-14 3.00 5.73 4.25 0.50 2.75 26.63 8.75 0.75
HPEL-06-BS1 7.50 0.81 2.00 16.25 9.50 7.69 1-14 3.00 5.73 4.25 0.50 2.75 27.63 8.75 0.75
HPEL-08-BS1 7.50 0.81 2.00 16.25 9.50 7.69 1-14 3.50 5.73 4.75 0.50 2.75 28.00 8.75 0.75
HPEL-10-BS1 8.50 0.81 2.00 17.50 11.00 9.25 1-14 3.50 6.00 4.75 0.50 2.75 30.50 8.75 1.00
®
The HyperView-Press® comes out of the box
with advanced algorithms designed for the
simplest to the most complex press monitoring